
2024 Auckland Championships

Westwave Pool and Leisure

Friday, 16 February 2024 ~ Sunday, 18 February 2024

Auckland

Rankings

Rank Score Name

7.0.7.0

12&O Skills Level 1 Poolside

1 117.00 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

2= 112.00 Emily Morrison (2011)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

2= 112.00 Erin Tasker (2011)  -- Diving Waitakare

4 111.00 Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 110.50 Chelsea Li (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

6 109.50 Viggo Karlsson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 109.00 Ella Hugill (2012)  -- Waikato Diving

8 105.00 Phoenix Mountjoy (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

9 102.50 Lincoln Cooper (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 100.00 Caity Gollogly (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

11 98.50 Summer Mark (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

12 0.00 Emily King (2009)  -- Diving Waitakare (withdrew)

12&O Skills Level 1 1m

1 123.50 Chelsea Li (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

2 118.50 Zachary Ainsworth (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 116.50 Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 116.00 Isabella Snell (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 115.00 Ella Hugill (2012)  -- Waikato Diving

6 113.50 Viggo Karlsson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

7 112.50 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

8 112.00 Phoenix Mountjoy (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

9 110.50 Erin Tasker (2011)  -- Diving Waitakare

10 110.00 Caity Gollogly (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

11 108.00 Hugo Atkinson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

12 106.50 Summer Mark (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

13 105.00 Lincoln Cooper (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

14 96.00 Emily Dunning (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving
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Rank Score Name

12&O Skills Level 1 3m

1 124.50 Ivy Webster (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 119.00 Chelsea Li (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

3 117.00 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 116.50 Zachary Ainsworth (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 113.00 Isabella Snell (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

6 109.00 Ella Hugill (2012)  -- Waikato Diving

7 108.50 Emily Morrison (2011)  -- Diocesan School for Girls

8 107.50 Viggo Karlsson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

9 106.50 Caity Gollogly (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 103.50 Erin Tasker (2011)  -- Diving Waitakare

11= 102.50 Imogen Gyde (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

11= 102.50 Lincoln Cooper (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

13 98.50 Hugo Atkinson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

14 95.00 Summer Mark (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

12&O Skills Level 1B Poolside

1 105.00 Travis Porter (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

12&O Skills Level 1B 1m

1 113.00 Travis Porter (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

2 104.00 Aoife Kernaghan (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Skills Level 1B 3m

1 119.00 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 106.50 Travis Porter (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

3= 103.50 Aoife Kernaghan (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

3= 103.50 Alfie Webb (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 102.00 Sofia Wade-Swelim (2012)  -- Waikato Diving

12&O Skills Level 2 1m

1 122.50 Nina Lockhart (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 121.50 Liya Japaridze (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 119.00 Claudia Evison (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 117.00 Wikitoria Christensen (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 115.00 Genevieve Anderson (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 112.00 Zane Prinsloo (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

7 110.00 Annalia Blundell (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 109.50 Alexa Revill (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 108.00 Ivy Webster (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 107.50 Zachary Ainsworth (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

11 103.50 Sofia Wade-Swelim (2012)  -- Waikato Diving

12= 96.00 Rhys Williams (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

12= 96.00 Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

14 95.00 Alfie Webb (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

15 91.50 Hugo Atkinson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

16 91.00 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

17 87.00 Anya Harman (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare
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Rank Score Name

12&O Skills Level 2 3m

1 117.50 Zane Prinsloo (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

2 107.50 Annalia Blundell (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 107.00 Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 106.00 Alexa Revill (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

5 105.50 Sofia Wade-Swelim (2012)  -- Waikato Diving

6 104.50 Emma Goldstone (2009)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 103.00 Nina Lockhart (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

8 100.00 Rhys Williams (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

9 99.00 Liya Japaridze (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 98.50 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

11 93.00 Genevieve Anderson (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving

12 87.50 Anya Harman (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

12&O Skills Level 2 Platform

1 132.00 Alexa Revill (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

2 129.00 Aoife Kernaghan (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 128.00 Ivy Webster (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 121.50 Ryley McGhie (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 120.00 Attila Suhonen (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving

6= 116.50 Sofia Wade-Swelim (2012)  -- Waikato Diving

6= 116.50 Travis Porter (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

8 115.00 Zane Prinsloo (2010)  -- Waikato Diving

9 111.50 Libby Fraser (2012)  -- Diving Waitakere

10 106.50 Zachary Ainsworth (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

11 104.00 Annalia Blundell (2010)  -- North Harbour Diving

12 100.00 Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011)  -- Diving Waitakere

13 96.00 Rhys Williams (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

14 94.00 Anya Harman (2012)  -- Diving Waitakare

15 92.50 Hugo Atkinson (2012)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Skills Level 3 1m

1 98.50 Attila Suhonen (2011)  -- North Harbour Diving

12&O Skills Level 3 3m

1 94.50 Wikitoria Christensen (2010)  -- Diving Waitakere

11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

1 112.50 Gerlyn Chow (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 109.50 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Diving Waitakare

3 107.00 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 105.50 Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

5= 102.00 Luna-George Dawson (2016)  -- Diving Waitakere

5= 102.00 Luke Gibbs (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 100.50 Myra Karlsson (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

8 97.50 Henry Wellbrock (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

9 88.50 Connor Costabeber (2016)  -- Diving Waitakare
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Rank Score Name

11&U Skills Level 1 1m

1 114.50 Gerlyn Chow (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 111.50 Luke Gibbs (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

3 108.50 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 106.00 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Diving Waitakare

5 104.50 Myra Karlsson (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

6 103.50 Connor Costabeber (2016)  -- Diving Waitakare

7 101.50 Luna-George Dawson (2016)  -- Diving Waitakere

8 99.00 Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

9 98.00 Henry Wellbrock (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

11&U Skills Level 1 3m 

1 111.00 Heidi Williams (2014)  -- Diving Waitakare

2 108.00 Gerlyn Chow (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 106.50 Jade Lee (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

4 101.00 Connor Costabeber (2016)  -- Diving Waitakare

5 97.50 Harper Dobbs (2013)  -- Diving Waitakere

6 95.50 Luke Gibbs (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere

7 94.50 Kelly Tasker (2014)  -- Diving Waitakare

8= 94.00 Myra Karlsson (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

8= 94.00 Jack Hudson (2016)  -- Waikato Diving

10 90.00 Henry Wellbrock (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

11&U Skills Level 1B Poolside

1 116.50 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 99.00 Jack Hudson (2016)  -- Waikato Diving

11&U Skills Level 1B 3m

1 106.00 James Richards (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

11&U Skills Level 2 1m

1 119.50 James Richards (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 112.00 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 105.00 Heidi Williams (2014)  -- Diving Waitakare

4 97.50 Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

5 83.00 Jack Hudson (2016)  -- Waikato Diving

11&U Skills Level 2 3m

1 105.50 Brenin Meredith (2014)  -- North Harbour Diving

2 99.00 Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

11&U Skills Level 2 Platform

1 116.50 Heidi Williams (2014)  -- Diving Waitakare

2 113.50 Mischa Atkinson (2015)  -- North Harbour Diving

3 113.00 James Richards (2013)  -- North Harbour Diving

4 94.00 Jack Hudson (2016)  -- Waikato Diving

11&U Skills Level 3 3m

1 107.50 Oliver Nutton (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere
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Rank Score Name

11&U Skills Level 3 Platform

1 118.50 Charlotte Kendrick (2013)  -- Diving Waitakare

2 111.50 Oliver Nutton (2014)  -- Diving Waitakere
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